‘ Loughborough ‘ Glass Water Still
This traditional glass water still has a long history of
reliability and robustness and has served countless
laboratories worldwide for many years.
Incorporating a heavy duty chromium plated
heating element with thermostatic protection the
Still is supplied complete with bench or wall
mountable stand. The robust borosilicate glass
system features a boiling flask , combined
condenser and vapour trap and water constant level
device.
A boiler cleaning syphon tube enables the boiler
contents to be drained to allow descaling so
avoiding the need to dismantle the glassware.
Output sizes of 4 and 8 lt/hr are offered.  Supplied complete with all
connection hoses and wall / bench mounting bracket.
Specifications & Ordering Information
Catalogue No Output Power Dimensions WxDxH
(mm)
WGS-560-020M 4 L/hr Single 220V 3kW 450 x 390 x 820
WGS-560-040G 4 L/hr Single 240V 3kW 450 x 390 x 820
WGS-570-020F 8 L/hr Single 220V 6kW 580 x 430 x 1040
WGS-570-040W 8 L/hr Single 240V 6kW 580 x 430 x 1040
Monarch Way
Belton Park
Loughborough
LE11 5XG  UK
Tel : +44 (0) 1509 224613 / 224615  Fax : +44 (0) 1509 260210
Email : sales@fistreem.co.uk
www.fistreeminternational .com